$印章$
No. 2022122309114969
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
EUROPEAN SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED
Impress House,Mansell Road,Acton,London,W3 7QH,UK
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
EUROPEAN SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED
Impress House,Mansell Road,Acton,London,W3 7QH,UK

D1xB2 Series,refer to attachment；Electrical parameters refer to attachment；Ex marking：Ex db ⅡC T6~T3 Gb，Ex tb ⅢC
T95℃~T169℃ Db
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS VERIFICATION THAT THE PRODUCT MENTIONED ABOVE HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF I
MPLEMENTATION RULES FOR CHINA COMPULSORY CERTIFICATION (REF NO. CNCA-C23-01：2019)
INITAL DATE:2023-03-31                                                               DATE OF EXPIRY：:2027-01-26
VALIDITY OF THIS CERTIFICATE IS SUBJECT TO POSITIVE RESULT OF THE REGULAR FOLLOW UP INSPECTION BY THE ISSUING
 CERTIFICATION BODY UNTIL THE EXPIRY DATE.
THE STATUS AND AUTHENTICITY OF THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE VERIFIED BY VISITING THE OFFICIAL CNCA WEBSITE:WWW.
CNCA.GOV.CN OR BY CONTACTING SERVICE TEL OF CQM: 010-88411888. THE DATE OF FIRST ISSUE IS 2022-01-27
Attachment Page 1 of 3
Certificate No.：2022122309114969 INITAL DATE:2023-03-31
$印章$
Type：D1xB2 Series
Relation between the type and electrical parameters：
Type Rated Voltage Range of Voltage Rated Current Max Current
D1XB2X05DC012 12Vdc 12 -14Vdc 585mA 600mA
D1XB2X05DC024 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 295mA 350mA
D1XB2X05DC048 48Vdc 42 -54Vdc 145mA 150mA
D1XB2X05AC115 115Vac 110-120Vac 140mA 200mA
D1XB2X05AC230 230Vac 220-240Vac 70mA 100mA
DlxB2X10DC024 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 605mA 710mA
D1XB2X10DC048 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 230mA 250mA
D1XB2X10AC115 115Vac 110-120Vac 220mA 300mA
D1XB2X10AC230 230Vac 220-240Vac 130mA 180mA
D1XB2X15DC024 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 835mA 920mA
D1XB2X15DC048 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 330mA 360mA
D1XB2X15AC115 115Vac 110-120Vac 310mA 420mA
D1XB2X15AC230 230Vac 220-240Vac 170mA 230mA
D1XB2X21DC024 24Vdc 20-28Vdc 1130mA 1240mA
D1XB2X21DC048 48Vdc 42-54Vdc 530mA 560mA
D1XB2X21AC115 115Vac 110-120Vac 500mA 530mA
DlxB2X21AC230 230Vac 220-240Vac 195mA 270mA
Attachment Page 2 of 3
Certificate No.：2022122309114969 INITAL DATE:2023-03-31
$印章$
Type Rated Voltage Range of Voltage Rated Current Max Current
D1XB2LD2DC024 24Vdc 18-30Vdc 230mA 500mA
D1XB2LD2AC115 115Vac 110-120Vac 95mA 180mA
D1XB2LD2AC230 230Vac 220-240Vac 50mA 100mA
Ex marking：Ex db ⅡC T6~T3 Gb，Ex tb ⅢC T95°C~T169°C Db
Relation between temperature class and ambient temperature：
Type Temperature class Ambient temperature
D1xB2X05DC012